CONTRACT HISTORY FORM CO#2 Final

Project Name Southland Drive Bike Lane Project

Contractor: Lexington Quarry Company

Contract Number and Date: 162-2014 July 8, 2014
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 542,298.80
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$568,697.88
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 0.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 542,298.80
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 131,895.93 24.3%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ -6,229.71 -1.1%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 667,965.02
SIGNATURES
Project Manager: Date: < / S l(s
Reviewed by: I A W, - Date:_ ,. /. . [/ —
) ;.«\':v L'L{; - {;"; "lv!?d’f / ‘j:f 4"::/‘ iJ

Division Director: / Date:




